
Pos 

Open A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Open B 

1 

2 

Num. 

7 

19 

81 

34 

2 

71 

9 

10 

22 

32 

47 

48 

77 

83 

84 

1 

Nome 

Tamagnini Thomas 

Tieppo Alex Mino 

Sartucci Diego 

Grilli Luca 

Poli Justin 

Negrini Matteo 

Brudaglia Mirko 

Vehabovic Kai 

Soresini Riccardo 

Barbizzi Michele 

Sorbino Nicolo 

Fiscon Alessandro 

Marcolini Giacomo 

Cozza Giuseppe 

Palka Matyas 

Chessa Alessio 

Moto Club Team  

TEAM CORSE NITROMAT 

DPS RACING 

NITROMAT 

TEAM CORSE NITROMAT 

TEAM SPACE 

MOTORLAND 

TEAM SPACE 

TEAM 57 

TEAM CORSE NITROMAT 

DPS RACING 

TEAM CORSE NITROMAT 

Motore 

CS 

CS 

CS 

CS 

CS 

CS 

Punti totali 

45 

45 

29 

21 

21 

20 

18 

14 

14 

13 

11 

9 

6 

5 

45 

45 

G1  

20 

25 

16 

11 

13 

4 

9 

7 

8 

10 

0 

5 

6 

0 

20 

25 

G2  

25 

20 

13 

10 

8 

16 

9 

7 

6 

3 

11 

4 

0 

5 

25 

20 

Diff 

0 

0 

16 

24 

24 

25 

27 

31 

31 

32 

34 

36 

39 

40 

0 

0 

Stampato: 27/04/2025 16:37:45 

DSC: Angelo D'Aloisio 

DdG: .................. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICr Chieti 

Campionato Italiano Minimoto Round 1-2 

Open A + Open B 

Classifica di Giornata 

Circuito Internazionale D'Abru 0,765 km 


